
06/09 B Unificata Latin (1)

Massimo De Vallier Eva Veronese

06/09 B Unificata Standard (0)

10/11 B Unificata Latin (3)

Gabriele Cervellati Alessandra Ciammaichella

Mattia Menegazzo Maria Franceschina

Federico Dos Anjos Cecilia Falbo

10/11 B Unificata Standard (1)

Diego Lattanzi Anna De Paolis

12/13 A Latin (4)

Francesco Gallone Giada Gallone

Gabriel Iengo Valentina Carullo

Daniele Fonda Annamaria Pasinati

Ivan Dochev Mila Pashova

12/13 A Standard (3)

Davide Dalla Via Sofia Bianco

Ivan Dochev Mila Pashova

Michael Cacciari Daniela Lo Meo

12/13 B Unificata Latin (7)

Valentin Narcis Lupu Aurora Pia Erriquez

Simone Abrile Marta Scavino

Daniele Fonda Annamaria Pasinati

Armando Bortone Melissa Fiorella

Matteo Grandinetti Gloria Malafronte

Samuel Veronesi Bagni Noemi Pia Spagnolo

Emanuele Caruso Alice Doko

12/13 B Unificata Standard (1)

Davide Dalla Via Sofia Bianco

14/15 A Latin (4)

Daniel Di Cosola Alba Perika

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Samuel Palmiro Costa Sara Gualtieri

14/15 A Standard (4)

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Mattia Centanni Laura De Paolis

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Luca Valent Sara Julia Calligaro
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14/15 B Unificata Latin (10)

Vincenzo Shasa Biazzo Asia Tomassia

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Davide Vinci Ilaria Vinci

Sebastiano Galvan Giulia Santini

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Enrico Fossaluzza Veronica Bellavista

Antonio Carlo Scalettaris Elisa Fuser

Andrei Stanila-Dumitrache Alessia De Matteis

Sebastiano Bianchin Carlotta ManfrÃ¨

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

14/15 B Unificata Standard (6)

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Davide Vinci Ilaria Vinci

Sebastiano Galvan Giulia Santini

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Thomas Favretto Sofia Treu

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

16/18 B Unificata Latin (14)

Paolo Forti Giorgia Bianconcini

Michele Marchetti Camilla Ravaioli

Fabio Del Vecchio Letizia Nannetti

Stefano Maltese Chiara Alessandra Cerullo

Nicolas Gobbo Giorgia Cantagallo

Andrea D'Addetta Alessia Bonaudo

Giovanni Pasquini Denise Serpilli

Davide Scandella Giada Scandella

Piaccione Massimo Trovato Maya

Davide Forti Giorgia Zucal

Simone Passarella Giada Barbaro

Salvatore Marotta Federica Cipriano

Marco Danieli Martina Trallo

Gianluca Guardabasso Veronica Galliera

16/18 B Unificata Standard (5)

Matteo Greguoldo Rebecca Ringressi

Kevin Perfetti Giada Bellabarba

Giovanni Pasquini Denise Serpilli

Alessandro Cavan Virginia Pinosa

Matteo Vanoncini Federica SamannÃ 

19/34 A Unificata Latini (49)

Lorenzo Lipparini Martina Bettini

Giuseppe Renna Martina Bortolotti

Federico Castelli Ilenia Govoni

Francesco Ghelfi Ilaria Natali

Davide Martinello Speranza Dal Sasso



Piermattia Balboni Laura Marcolongo

Edward Torresin Stefania Tellatin

Alberto Righetti Cristina Furlan

Francesco Michelon Carlotta De Col

Alessandro Reina Sara Ecchia

Orazio Spadaro Alice Tiberia

Radu Samoila Luana Valentino

Claudio Giancola SarÃ  Coen

Erik Saracino Anna Pluti

Michele Lamanna Silvia Brezigar

Manuel Dâ€™Urzo Elena Pascucci

Manuel Walzl Jaqueline Pichler

Bernardi Lorenzo Angelica Tempone

Luigi Ubertone Massaro Maria

Lorenzo Cavallo Mariangela Tumino

Davide Cofone Julie BÃ¸gely

Marco Frazzoni Giorgia Manzoli

Francesco Delmonte Giorgia CalÃ¬

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Mattia Mascarucci Deborah Teglia

Raffaele Di Muro Teresa Montano

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Kevin Bussi Giulia Diotto

Tommaso Clementi Valentina Sopranzi

Cristian Zozzoli Elena Longhino

Marco Castro Silvia Padovan

Maurice Bacialli Daniela Patelli

Giorgio De Ponti Michaela Ruggiero

Tommaso Amici Valeria Gentili

Lorenzo Liurni Eleonora Catini

Nicola Raucci Alessia Sposito

Stefano Solimeno Mirjam Varsallona

Lorenzo Longobardi Ilaria Dho

Nicolo' Norbiato Martina Ninni

Simone Moras Elena Sossich

Luca Dorigatti Elisa Mazzucato

Edward Piccoli Michelle Fattorel

Nicola Varaschin Mara Livotto

Simone Vidotti Ginevra Minisini

Fabio Monteiro Gaia Sclisizzi

Davide Fenu Andrea Secci

Stefano Corda Susanna Tatti

Raffaele Mantiero Laura Faccio

Marco Frison Valentina Scremin

19/34 A Unificata Standard (16)

Radu Samoila Luana Valentino

Claudio Giancola SarÃ  Coen

Manuel Dâ€™Urzo Elena Pascucci

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan



Fabrizio Trevisan Giorgia Celli

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Tommaso Bello Luisa Cisamolo

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dained

Daryl Hechenblaickner Vivian Critelli

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Alessio Pellicardi Laura Pellicardi

Simone Santini Marika Dâ€™Olimpio

Thomas Zarpellon Chiara Marin

Nicolo' Norbiato Martina Ninni

Massimialiano Rossi Ketty Dorigo

Jarno Miani Lisa Tomat

19/34 B Unificata Latin (18)

Enrico Magagnoli Nicoletta Aloisi

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Claudio Giancola SarÃ  Coen

Marco Frazzoni Giorgia Manzoli

Giuseppe Grillo Giulia Basile

Andrea Calderaro Chiara Impiccia

Ivan Adamo Giorgia Buglino

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dained

Alessandro Servetti Cecilia Giai Minietti

Luca Dorigatti Elisa Mazzucato

Paolo Biancucci Chiara Sapora

Federico Petrignani Virginia Sanzogni

Andrea Giacomel Greta Dallâ€™Armellina

Edward Piccoli Michelle Fattorel

Nicola Favaro Valentina Furlanetto

Emanuele Severoni Francesca Messora

Antonio Gianfelice Mariapina Lariccia

Simone Vidotti Ginevra Minisini

19/34 B Unificata Standard (8)

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Claudio Giancola SarÃ  Coen

Ivan Adamo Giorgia Buglino

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dained

Daryl Hechenblaickner Vivian Critelli

Thomas Zarpellon Chiara Marin

Giulio Matassa Sabrina Navicelli

Federico Cesarotto Ilaria Maddalo

35/44 B Unificata Latin (0)

35/44 B Unificata Standard (4)

Andrea Cuffini Chiara Ricciardi

Manolo Niero Katiuscia Favaron

Roberto Pippo Elena Bosa

Paolo Ambrosio Simona Thiene



35/O Open Latin (6)

Nicola Vajente Valentina Baggio

Marcello De Troia Fornasetti Daniela

Carmine Toscano Carla Pepe

Sandro Amitrano Gabriella Raspino

Yevgen Dmytrenko Mery Lenz

Francesco Ciavarra Teresa Cappiello

35/O Open Standard (21)

Carmelo Cinturrino Paola Frazzica

Graziano Brusciati Maria Pipoli

Henneghien Jean-Hugues Beschi Elviramaria

Simone Furlan Annita Breda

Odoardo Desiderato Stefania Dainese

Tommaso Bello Luisa Cisamolo

Luca Nicchiotti Linda Pezzella

Salvatore Mazzone Luana Tomini

Franco Marchese Concetta Di Mauro

Marco Luisetto Daniela Canova

Carlo Costa Erika Missiaggia

Andrea Cuffini Chiara Ricciardi

Domenico Randazzo Sandra Cancialli

Manolo Niero Katiuscia Favaron

Mauro Garavello Zelinda Magarotto

Riccardo Piva Elisabetta Castello

Yevgen Dmytrenko Mery Lenz

Salvatore Flagella Maria Luisa Siviero

Eric Frizziero Luisella Croce

Roberto Pippo Elena Bosa

Paolo Ambrosio Simona Thiene

45/54 B Unificata Latin (2)

Rafael Camporese Manuela Maron

Gianluca Lisarelli Daniela Pierattini

45/54 B Unificata Standard (15)

Diego Tomedi Marianna Tibaldo

Rafael Camporese Manuela Maron

Giovanni Filippozzi Antonella Fogarolli

Salvatore Mazzone Luana Tomini

Marco Luisetto Daniela Canova

Carlo Costa Erika Missiaggia

Manrico Vanoni Giacomina Crosati

Alessandro Lodoli Michela Falconetti

Moreno Chinaglia Isabella Panziera

Giuliano Marini Maria Luisa Bertazzo

Fabio Gagno Sabrina Girotto

Fabio Fracasso Fiorella Gattazzo

Martino Miotto Renata Fracca



Eric Frizziero Luisella Croce

Alessandro Bordin Ornella Carli

45/O Open Latin (6)

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Gianluca Berno Simonetta Beggio

Marcello De Troia Fornasetti Daniela

Gianluca Lisarelli Daniela Pierattini

Sandro Amitrano Gabriella Raspino

Francesco Ciavarra Teresa Cappiello

45/O Open Standard (42)

Salvatore Amico Erica Bressan

Diego Tomedi Marianna Tibaldo

Carmelo Cinturrino Paola Frazzica

Gaetano Taranto Cinzia Ignoto

Giorgio Venturini Sara Tofi

Henneghien Jean-Hugues Beschi Elviramaria

Gionni Valandro Rossella Bressan

Giovanni Filippozzi Antonella Fogarolli

Salvatore Mazzone Luana Tomini

Franco Marchese Concetta Di Mauro

Evelino Zulian Eleonora Curzola

Stefano Stefani Yvonne Gelmi

Gennaro Antonio Cauteruccio Franca De Demo

Marco Luisetto Daniela Canova

Enzo Ballancin Fiorin Mariarosa

Flavio Franceschet Laura Donadel

Carlo Costa Erika Missiaggia

Francesco Medaglia Maria Solinas

Marco Viviani Luisa Pistoni

Federico Tomaselli Simonetta Galantini

Graziano Mangoni Daniela Davitti

Manrico Vanoni Giacomina Crosati

Alessandro Lodoli Michela Falconetti

Moreno Chinaglia Isabella Panziera

Maurizio Gambinossi Antonella Portolano

Domenico Randazzo Sandra Cancialli

Andrea Lainieri Lucia Ferroni

Renato Pilotto Laura Zanolla

Fabrizio Spadoni Sabrina Ganapini

Fabio Gagno Sabrina Girotto

Mauro Garavello Zelinda Magarotto

Antonio Vicenzetto Graziella Bassanese

Angelo Buggin Erminia Bazza

Riccardo Piva Elisabetta Castello

Martino Miotto Renata Fracca

Paolo Rossetto Mara Marcon

Fabio Fracasso Fiorella Gattazzo

Fabio Pesce Monica Romiti



Lorenzo Bettinelli Sylvie Claudine Giacomello

Lorenzo Spinelli Catia Marchetto

Eric Frizziero Luisella Croce

Alessandro Bordin Ornella Carli

55/60 B Unificata Latin (0)

55/60 B Unificata Standard (20)

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Massimo Alfonsi Patrizia Ramunno

Loris Stella Maria Luisa Bonafini

Stefano Bajo Cristina Carli

Paolo Fortunati Marta Temporin

Luciano Vomiero Laura Dalla MontÃ 

Paolo Carmignato Elena Visentini

Stefano Stefani Yvonne Gelmi

Gennaro Antonio Cauteruccio Franca De Demo

Andrea Falcon Lucia Danesin

Flavio Franceschet Laura Donadel

Graziano Mangoni Daniela Davitti

Roberto Niada Edvige Zambrano

Carlo Severini Maria Giovanna Minervi

Corrado Zulpo Paola Fracca

Fulvio Basei Mara Tarzariol

Mauro Garavello Zelinda Magarotto

Luca Stevan Marina Smaniotto

Salvatore Flagella Maria Luisa Siviero

Gianfranco Favarin Mary Franca Basso

55/O Open Latin (3)

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Marcello De Troia Fornasetti Daniela

Sandro Amitrano Gabriella Raspino

55/O Open Standard (55)

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Carmelo Cinturrino Paola Frazzica

Gaetano Taranto Cinzia Ignoto

Sergio Mazzoccanti Cinzia Sabatini

Massimo Alfonsi Patrizia Ramunno

Gaetano Cora' Mirna Toffanin

Gionni Valandro Rossella Bressan

Moreno Masotti Graziella Moretti

Loris Stella Maria Luisa Bonafini

Stefano Bajo Cristina Carli

Luciano Felici Domenica Angela Buzzi

Paolo Fortunati Marta Temporin

Luciano Vomiero Laura Dalla MontÃ 

Paolo Carmignato Elena Visentini

Covino Cosimo Rosanna Pedrotti



Franco Marchese Concetta Di Mauro

Evelino Zulian Eleonora Curzola

Stefano Stefani Yvonne Gelmi

Gennaro Antonio Cauteruccio Franca De Demo

Fernando Menapace Maria Norma Martinelli

Andrea Falcon Lucia Danesin

Nestore Gobbin Silvana Barizza

Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini

Enzo Ballancin Fiorin Mariarosa

Flavio Franceschet Laura Donadel

Marino Riello Antonella Perin

Francesco Medaglia Maria Solinas

Marco Viviani Luisa Pistoni

Federico Tomaselli Simonetta Galantini

Graziano Mangoni Daniela Davitti

Amos Confortini Antonella Tosini

Renato Pilotto Laura Zanolla

Silvio Camporese Dina Munaretto

Roberto Niada Edvige Zambrano

Mario Giovanni Vanfretti Marina Torracca

Carlo Severini Maria Giovanna Minervi

Maurizio Gambinossi Antonella Portolano

Domenico Randazzo Sandra Cancialli

Michele Tramutola Daniela Cabrini

Corrado Zulpo Paola Fracca

Giuseppe Grendene Rosanna Muraro

Luciano Fornasiero Manuela Cazzolato

Adriano Gasparin Tiziana Ceccarelli

Fulvio Basei Mara Tarzariol

Ernesto Cucinato Maria Teresa Brun

Angelo Buggin Erminia Bazza

Marco Giuseppe Margoni Dalle Ore Claudia Tonello

Ruggero Piazza Stefania Stecco

Tiziano Scremin Patrizia Lessio

Fabio Pesce Monica Romiti

Salvatore Flagella Maria Luisa Siviero

Paolo Taddei Nadia Simi

Giuiseppe Schiavon Nadia Marchioro

Carlo Niero Cinzia Rombolotto

Gianfranco Favarin Mary Franca Basso

61/64 B Unificata Latin (0)

61/64 B Unificata Standard (10)

Covino Cosimo Rosanna Pedrotti

Franco Marchese Concetta Di Mauro

Enzo Ballancin Fiorin Mariarosa

Silvano Zappa Cristina Franchi

Amos Confortini Antonella Tosini

Silvio Camporese Dina Munaretto



Maurizio Gambinossi Antonella Portolano

Angelo Buggin Erminia Bazza

Tiziano Scremin Patrizia Lessio

Fabio Pesce Monica Romiti

65/69 B Unificata Latin (0)

65/69 B Unificata Standard (8)

Evelino Zulian Eleonora Curzola

Nestore Gobbin Silvana Barizza

Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini

Michele Vianello Anna Zocco

Roberto Menghini Maria Guerrato

Sandro Mercanti Rosella Celi

Fabrizio Moreno Travaglini Gianfranca Trambaiolo

Romano Bonfante Laura Maria Belleri

65/O Open Latin (1)

Sandro Amitrano Gabriella Raspino

65/O Open Standard (26)

Massimo Sbordoni Manola Petriachi

Lucio Pravato Nunzia Sperotto

Antonio Sorgato Marilena Volpato

Mario Martelli Tamara Moretti

Roberto Corti Loretta Biondi

Aldo Webber Graziella Gilli

Marco Mantengoli Anna Rosa Craighero

Umberto Danielli Margherita Bisol

Luigi Borella Ivana Lucato

Evelino Zulian Eleonora Curzola

Fernando Menapace Maria Norma Martinelli

Giuseppe Schiavon Nadia Marchioro

Nestore Gobbin Silvana Barizza

Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini

Ivano Visona' Sara Faccin

Mario Fornasiero Laura Mezzaroba

Michele Vianello Anna Zocco

Ervino Spollero Graziella Pezzetta

Massimiliano Gerolami Maria Assunta Polita

Giacomo Guglielmi Manola Priori

Angiolo Corsetti Anna Finocchi

Sandro Mercanti Rosella Celi

Fabrizio Moreno Travaglini Gianfranca Trambaiolo

Giuliano Balasso Giuseppina Mazzei

Aldo Vuerich Marzia Lirussi

Luigi Andreutti Glory Pavan

70/O B Unificata Latin (0)



70/O B Unificata Standard (4)

Mario Martelli Tamara Moretti

Paolo Vanin Roberta Pagan

Giuseppe Schiavon Nadia Marchioro

Gianni Vulcano Rosanna Scarpa

8/9 B Unificata Latin (0)

8/9 B Unificata Standard (0)

Professional Latin (9)

Daniel Wilks Kirstin Wilks

Luca Santoro Elettra Paniccia

Giovanni Cavallo Maldivia Polini

Marco Zingarelli Ilaria Campana

Gabriele Goffredo Anna Matus

Vincenzo Mariniello Sara Casini

Nicola Casti Laura Marras

Davide Manfrin Eleonora Taddei

Alex Endrizzi Ester Salerno

Professional Standard (10)

Mauro Lazzaron Lorena Frighetto

Daniel Wilks Kirstin Wilks

Davide Manfrin Eleonora Taddei

Nikolay Darin Natalia Seredina

Heinz-Josef Bickers Aurelia Bickers

Zhao Peng Wang Qi

Fabio Zappietro Sonia MacChi

Alessabdro Lippi Andra Beatrice Galban

Salvatore Flagella Maria Luisa Siviero

Pavel Nepomniashchikh Anna Kharitonova

Under 15 Open Latin (28)

Daniel Di Cosola Alba Perika

Vincenzo Shasa Biazzo Asia Tomassia

Gabriele Cervellati Alessandra Ciammaichella

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Mattia Menegazzo Maria Franceschina

Davide Vinci Ilaria Vinci

Francesco Gallone Giada Gallone

Gabriel Iengo Valentina Carullo

Sebastiano Galvan Giulia Santini

Giuseppe Guagliardito Yasmin Beatrice Aizara

Carmine Mariniello Azzurra Cipriani

Gerardo Simone D Amora Cristina Di Maio

Valentin Narcis Lupu Aurora Pia Erriquez

Simone Abrile Marta Scavino

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori



Daniele Fonda Annamaria Pasinati

Armando Bortone Melissa Fiorella

Enrico Fossaluzza Veronica Bellavista

Antonio Carlo Scalettaris Elisa Fuser

Andrei Stanila-Dumitrache Alessia De Matteis

Sebastiano Bianchin Carlotta ManfrÃ¨

Massimo De Vallier Eva Veronese

Matteo Grandinetti Gloria Malafronte

Samuel Palmiro Costa Sara Gualtieri

Ivan Dochev Mila Pashova

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

Emanuele Caruso Alice Doko

Under 15 Open Standard (13)

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Davide Vinci Ilaria Vinci

Sebastiano Galvan Giulia Santini

Diego Lattanzi Anna De Paolis

Mattia Centanni Laura De Paolis

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Davide Dalla Via Sofia Bianco

Luca Valent Sara Julia Calligaro

Thomas Favretto Sofia Treu

Ivan Dochev Mila Pashova

Michael Cacciari Daniela Lo Meo

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

Under 21 Open Latin (53)

Simone Vastola Carla Sannino

Paolo Forti Giorgia Bianconcini

Marco Marfia Ambra Cotti

Mirko Ranieri Asia Perini

Lorenzo Lipparini Martina Bettini

Giuseppe Renna Martina Bortolotti

Gianluca Pompei Anya Mihaela Pestelli

Federico Castelli Ilenia Govoni

Enrico Magagnoli Nicoletta Aloisi

Emanuele De Lazzari Serena Dal Cason

Alberto De Zotti Marina Dal Cason

Giovanni Volpato Selena Veronica Rosato

Michele Marchetti Camilla Ravaioli

Simion Marii Matilde Gerotto

Maksym Melnyk Angelika Ron

Emiliano Calicchia Giada Masci

Erik Saracino Anna Pluti

Shon Burshteyn Erica Di Maria

Mirko Maina Alice Copete

Manuel Dâ€™Urzo Elena Pascucci

Fabio Del Vecchio Letizia Nannetti



Giovanni Pisacane Gaia Cirillo

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Andrea Calderaro Chiara Impiccia

Stefano Maltese Chiara Alessandra Cerullo

Salvatore Bonfardeci Jasna Mastro

Alessio Pagano Federica Zullo

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Kevin Bussi Giulia Diotto

Nicolas Gobbo Giorgia Cantagallo

Edoardo Vigo Alice Spinelli

Christian Galasso Marika Galasso

Andrea Cuzzola Cristina Robatto

Andrea D'Addetta Alessia Bonaudo

Alessandro Servetti Cecilia Giai Minietti

Giovanni Pasquini Denise Serpilli

Vincenzo Borbone Giada Speranza

Marco Castro Silvia Padovan

Davide Scandella Giada Scandella

Federico Petrignani Virginia Sanzogni

Piaccione Massimo Trovato Maya

Gianluca Ghibaudo Virginia Bianciotto

Nicola Raucci Alessia Sposito

Nicolo' Norbiato Martina Ninni

Edward Piccoli Michelle Fattorel

Simone Passarella Giada Barbaro

Salvatore Marotta Federica Cipriano

Nicola Didone' Giada Frison

Davide Fenu Andrea Secci

Raffaele Mantiero Laura Faccio

Marco Frison Valentina Scremin

Tommaso Marchetti Federica Antinori

Gianluca Guardabasso Veronica Galliera

Under 21 Open Standard (13)

Daniel Buonarrivo Anastasiia Martynova

Daniele Cavasin Veronica Cavasin

Manuel Dâ€™Urzo Elena Pascucci

Matteo Greguoldo Rebecca Ringressi

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Giovanni Pasquini Denise Serpilli

Manuel D'Orlando Greta Morassi

Giulio Matassa Sabrina Navicelli

Nicolo' Norbiato Martina Ninni

Massimialiano Rossi Ketty Dorigo

Tommaso Marchetti Federica Antinori

WDSF International Open Latin (129)

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini



Andrey Gusev Vera Bondareva

Boris Milev Anastasiia Darchuk

Cristian Gustini Mialucia Tinta

Samoila Radu Luana Valentino

Orazio Spadaro Alice Tiberia

Marii Simion Matilde Gerotto

Davide Martinello Speranza Dal Sasso

Giovanni Volpato Veronica Selena Rosato

Alberto Righetti Cristina Furlan

Francesco Michelon Carlotta de Col

Alberto De Zotti Marina Dal Cason

Edward Torresin Stefania Tellatin

Emanuele De Lazzari Serena Dal Cason

Gianluca Berno Simonetta Beggio

Lorenzo Cavallo Mariangela Tumino

Nicola Vajente Valentina Baggio

Mattia Marzani Beatrice Maini

Francesco Ghelfi Ilaria Natali

Federico Castelli Ilenia Govoni

Gianluca Pompei Anya Mihaela Pestelli

Giuseppe Renna Martina Bortolotti

Lorenzo Lipparini Martina Bettini

Marco Marfia Ambra Cotti

Mirko Ranieri Asia Perini

Paolo Forti Giorgia Bianconcini

Nicola Di Cosola Maryna Muliar

Michele Marchetti Camilla Ravaioli

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Alessandro Reina Sara Ecchia

Simone Vastola Carla Sannino

Rafael Camporese Manuela Maron

Andrea Borrelli Chantal Green

Lorenzo Molitierno Yana Koroleva

Michele Lamanna Silvia Brezigar

Antoine Dartois Consuela Nicula

Giovanni Pisacane Gaia Cirillo

Luigi Ubertone Maria Massaro

Fabio del Vecchio Letizia Nannetti

Lorenzo Bernardi Angelica Tempone

Manuel Walzl Jaqueline Pichler

Manuel D Urzo elena pascucci

Mirko Maina Alice Copete

Shon Burshteyn Erica Di Maria

Lorenzo Vizzarri Loretta Pezzoli

Nikita Goncharov Alina Siranya Muschalik

Gregorio Corello Darya Suslova

Alex Salvador Alice Chiocchi

Giuseppe Pio Scerra Marie Catherine Wittmann

Kevin Kolaczek clementine Rasset

Piermattia Balboni Laura Marcolongo



Vladislav Khait Ilenia Pia Mancuso

Francesco Esposito Svetlana Kostenko

Alessio Cona Silvia Bolognesi

Maksym Melnyk Angelika Ron

Vito Coppola Oona Oinas

Emiliano Calicchia Giada Masci

Robin Lataire Elien Laukens

Erik Saracino Anna Pluti

Armen Tsaturyan Svetlana Gudyno

Kazuki Sugawara Laura Collavizza

Vincenzo Chianese Margarita Datciuk

Davide Cofone Julie Bogely

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Francesco Delmonte Giorgia Cali

Marco Frazzoni Giorgia Manzoli

Andrea Calderaro Chiara Destro Impiccia

Stefano Maltese Chiara Alessandra  Cerullo

Salvatore Bonfardeci Jasna Mastro

Antonio Stripoli Katia Monocchio

Oskar Hemmelmayr Rozetta Kats

Mattia Mascarucci Deborah Teglia

Marvin Ochs Jule Stellrecht

Ivan Adamo Giorgia Buglino

Stefano Mendolia Alexandra Koldan

Giuseppe Grillo Giuliana Basile

Raffaele Di Muro Teresa Montano

Alessio Pagano Federica Zullo

Davide Scandella Scandella Giada

Nicholas Leandro Rachel Spedicato

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Sandro Amitrano Gabriella Raspino

Vladislav Untu Polina Baryshnikova

Nunzio Felice Mari Yiangou

Alexander Horn Valeria Jaeger

Kevin Bussi Giulia Diotto

David Diaz Falcon Denise Beccari

Yevgen Dmytrenko Mery Lenz

Raffaele Caporusso Maria Capezzera

Manuel Longhitano Moira Lorenzon

Cristian Zozzoli Elena Longhino

Giovanni Pasquini Denise Serpilli

Giorgio De Ponti Michaela Ruggiero

Dawid Kaleta Paulina Karkosik

Alessandro Laineri Ginevra Nanni

Christian Galasso Marika Galasso

Andrea Cuzzola Cristina Robatto

Tommaso Clementi Valentina Sopranzi

Vincenzo Borbone Giada Speranza

Maurice Bacialli Daniela Patelli

Alessandro Cuoco Olga Kosareva



Pasquale Tufano Diana Satskevich

Simone Moras Elena Sossich

Carmine Toscano Carla Pepe

Tommaso Amici Valeria Gentili

Paolo Biancucci Chiara Sapora

Stefano Solimeno Mirjam Varsallona

Lorenzo Liurni Eleonora Catini

Tommaso Marchetti Federica Antinori

Nicola Raucci Alessia Sposito

Nicolo Norbiato Martina Ninni

Andrea Giacomel Greta Dall Armellina

Lorenzo Longobardi Ilaria Dho

Gian Luca Ghibaudo Virginia Bianciotto

Edward Piccoli Michelle Fattorel

Nicola Favaro Valentina Furlanetto

Nicola Varaschin Mara Livotto

Francesco Ciavarra Teresa Cappiello

Antonio Gianfelice Maria Pina La Riccia

Fabio Monteiro Gaia Sclisizzi

Simone Vidotti Ginevra Minisini

Andreas Foklas Kristina Claudia Sofie Dejnega

Alessandro Alfieri Marzia Treppiccioni

Gianluca Guardabasso Veronica Galliera

Daniele Fedi Sara Romanelli

Stefano Corda Susanna Tatti

Davide Fenu Andrea Secci

Petrignani Federico Sanzogni Virginia

Nicola Didone Giada Frison

WDSF International Open Standard (132)

Diego Tomedi Marianna Tibaldo

Salvatore Amico Erica Bressan

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Andres Liiv Kristin Vaha

Graziano Brusciati Maria Pipoli

Rafael Camporese Manuela Maron

Kazuki Sugawara Laura Collavizza

Mattia Marzani Beatrice Maini

Marco Viale Beatrice Deon

Giorgio Venturini Sara Tofi

Nikita Goncharov Alina Siranya Muschalik

Cristian Gustini Mialucia Tinta

Samoila Radu Luana Valentino

Orazio Spadaro Alice Tiberia

Jean-Hugues Henneghien Elvira Beschi

Nicola Vajente Valentina Baggio

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Jakub Kazik Katarina Hanuskova

Rodolfo Lazzareschi Barbara Pisani

Manuel D Urzo elena pascucci



David Odstrcil Tara Bohak

Antoine Dartois Consuela Nicula

Egor Starchenko Daria Rodina

Roberto Corti Loretta Biondi

Mario Martelli Tamara Moretti

Matteo Greguoldo Rebecca Ringressi

Patrick Rucinski Tatiana Veselkina

Simone Furlan Annita Breda

Francesco Esposito Svetlana Kostenko

Antonio Sorgato Marilena Volpato

Daniel Buonarrivo Anastasia Martynova

Vitaly Vinogradov Anna Kostiunina

Federico Salvatori Nais Maria

Gregorio Corello Darya Suslova

Lucio Pravato Nunzia Sperotto

Matteo Scotto Di Porta Samanta Salatin

Robin Lataire Elien Laukens

Massimo Alfonsi Patrizia Ramunno

Sauro Baldaccini Patrizia Rape

Gaetano Cora Mirna Toffanin

Umberto Danielli Margherita Bisol

Oskar Hemmelmayr Rozetta Kats

Vincenzo Chianese Margarita Datciuk

Denis Quaiato Amanda Tomasi

Francesco Galuppo Debora Pacini

Odoardo Desiderato Stefania Dainese

Kevin Perfetti Giada Bellabarba

Moreno Masotti Graziella Moretti

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Federico Galvan Santina Peirolo

Loris Stella Maria Bonafini

Gionni Valandro Rossella Bressan

Jacopo Casotto Jenni Heikkila

Marco Mantengoli Annarosa Craighero

Emanuele Massacci Carlotta Brancozzi

Fabrizio Trevisan Giorgia Celli

aldo webber graziella gilli

Luciano Felici Domenica Angela Buzzi

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Lin Li Giulia Giacoppo

Ivan Adamo Giorgia Buglino

Luca Nicchiotti Linda Pezzella

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dainese

Franco Marchese Concetta di Mauro

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Jan Metlicky Ela Kasalova

Evelino Zulian Eleonora Curzola

Cosimo Covino Rosanna Pedrotti

Earle Williamson Veronika Myshko

Luciano Vomiero Laura Dalla Monta



Vladislav Untu Polina Baryshnikova

Paolo Carmignato Elena Visentini

Daryl Hechenblaickner Vivian Critelli

Carmelo Cinturrino Paola Frazzica

Gaetano Taranto Cinzia Ignoto

Marino Riello Antonella Perin

Marco Luisetto Daniela Canova

Yevgen Dmytrenko Mery Lenz

Alessio Pelliciardi Laura Pelliciardi

Gobbin Nestore Barizza Silvana

Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini

Giuseppe Schiavon Nadia Marchioro

Franceschet Flavio Laura Donadel

Dmitry Pleshkov Anastasia Kulbeda

Dawid Kaleta Paulina Karkosik

Francesco Medaglia Maria Solinas

Marco Viviani Luisa Pistoni

Federico Tomaselli Simonetta Galantini

Alessandro Laineri Ginevra Nanni

Mario Giovanni Vanfretti Marina Torracca

Petr Kulikov Maria Mukhina

Manuel D Orlando Greta Morassi

Ervino Spollero Graziella Pezzetta

Andrea Laineri Lucia Ferroni

Simone Santini Marika D Olimpio

Giacomo Guglielmi Manola Priori

Massimiliano Gerolami Maria Assunta Polita

Roberto Niada Edvige Zambrano

Giovanni Pasquini Denise Serpilli

Manolo Niero Katiuscia Favaron

Oleg Yasinsky Kristina Piatina

Carlo Costa Erika Missiaggia

Michele Tramutola Daniela Cabrini

Antonio Vicenzetto Graziella Bassanese

Mauro Garavello Zelinda Magarotto

Roberto Carano Francesca Francini

Nicolo Norbiato Martina Ninni

Fabrizio Spadoni Sabrina Ganapini

Tommaso Marchetti Federica Antinori

Ruggero Piazza Stefania Stecco

Roberto Menghini Maria Guerrato

Adriano Gasparin Tiziana Ceccarelli

Carlo Severini Maria Giovanna Minervi

Gianluca Guardabasso Veronica Galliera

Giuliano Balasso Giuseppina Mazzei

Massimiliano Rossi Ketty Dorigo

Lorenzo Bettinelli Sylvie Claudine Giacomello

Jarno Miani Lisa Tomat

Eric Frizziero Bruna Luisella Croce

Aldo Vuerich Marzia Lirussi



Lorenzo Spinelli Catia Marchetto

Riccardo Piva Elisabetta Castello

Paolo Rossetto Mara Marcon

Angelo Buggin Erminia Bazza

Marco Margoni Claudia Tonello

Romano Bonfante Laura Maria Belleri

Luca Stevan Marina Smaniotto

Corrado Zulpo Paola Fracca

Thomas Zarpellon Chiara Marin

Carlo Niero Cinzia Rombolotto

Gianfranco Favarin Mary Franca Basso

Christian Pagnozzi Linda Carradori

Youth Open Latin (32)

Simone Vastola Carla Sannino

Paolo Forti Giorgia Bianconcini

Marco Marfia Ambra Cotti

Mirko Ranieri Asia Perini

Gianluca Pompei Anya Mihaela Pestelli

Emanuele De Lazzari Serena Dal Cason

Giovanni Volpato Selena Veronica Rosato

Michele Marchetti Camilla Ravaioli

Simion Marii Matilde Gerotto

Mattia Marzani Beatrice Maini

Maksym Melnyk Angelika Ron

Mirko Maina Alice Copete

Fabio Del Vecchio Letizia Nannetti

Salvatore Bonfardeci Jasna Mastro

Alessio Pagano Federica Zullo

Nicolas Gobbo Giorgia Cantagallo

Edoardo Vigo Alice Spinelli

Alessandro Laineri Ginevra Nanni

Christian Galasso Marika Galasso

Andrea D'Addetta Alessia Bonaudo

Ivan Matanov Ivayla Mecheva

Giovanni Pasquini Denise Serpilli

Vincenzo Borbone Giada Speranza

Davide Scandella Giada Scandella

Piaccione Massimo Trovato Maya

Gianluca Ghibaudo Virginia Bianciotto

Simone Passarella Giada Barbaro

Salvatore Marotta Federica Cipriano

Nicola Didone' Giada Frison

Raffaele Caporusso Maria Capezzera

Tommaso Marchetti Federica Antinori

Gianluca Guardabasso Veronica Galliera

Youth Open Standard (8)

Mattia Marzani Beatrice Maini

Daniele Cavasin Veronica Cavasin



Matteo Greguoldo Rebecca Ringressi

Kevin Perfetti Giada Bellabarba

Alessandro Laineri Ginevra Nanni

Giovanni Pasquini Denise Serpilli

Manuel D'Orlando Greta Morassi

Tommaso Marchetti Federica Antinori


